Product Body Port Min. Dripping Order Code Offer
Number Size Size Flow Rate (L/min (ANR)) SMB-296 Price/1
AL10-M5 10 M5 4 -2206F £16.32
AL20-F02 20 G1/4 15 -5300B £22.16
AL30-F02 30 G1/4 30 -5301D £28.51
AL30-F03 30 G3/8 40 -5302F £28.51
AL40-F03 40 G3/8 40 -5303H £32.61
AL40-F04 40 G1/2 50 -5304K £32.61
AL40-F06 40 G3/4 50 -5305M £38.62
AL Series
Lubricator
AL Series
Part of the modular FRL system.
Provides precise adjustment of inline
lubricant, atomising over 97% oil
particles at <10 microns to ensure
uniform lubrication even at extremely
low flow rates. A sight dome allows
for visual setting and the built-in check
valve prevents oil falling back into bowl
during no air consumption which could
cause ‘dry period’ running.
Product Body Port Accessory Order Code Offer
Number Size Size SMB-296 Price/1
AF10-M5 10 M5 Manual Drain -2180B £11.38
AF20-F01 20 G1/8 Manual Drain -2181D £14.53
AF20-F02 20 G1/4 Manual Drain -2182F £14.53
AF20-F02B 20 G1/4 MD With Bracket -2183L £15.68
AF20-F02C 20 G1/4 Autodrain -2183H £26.80
AF30-F03 30 G3/8 Manual Drain -2184K £17.42
AF30-F03D 30 G3/8 Autodrain -2185M £37.33
AF40-F03D 40 G3/8 Autodrain -2186P £48.55
AF40-F04 40 G1/2 Manual Drain -2187R £25.02